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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisao
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 14 Femin., 100m Mariposa Absoluto
19-12-2010 - 16:00 Resultados
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 58.31 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Dubai (UAE) 18-12-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf B 1:09.60 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Cantanhede 16-05-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf A 1:05.50 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Tavira 07-03-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv 1:04.30 Susana Patricia Miguel SFUAP Penafiel 21-03-2004
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 1:01.56 Filipa Vilas Tiago SCP S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 58.31 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Dubai (UAE) 18-12-2010
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absoluto

1. Ana Catarina Cavaco 95 Natacao de Olhao 1:06.80 559 31.17 35.63
2. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natacao da Maia 1:07.68 538 31.58 36.10
3. Susana Patricia Miguel 90 Academica de Coimbra 1:08.03 529 31.49 36.54
4. Ines Alexandra Paiva 96 Alges 1:08.16 526 31.55 36.61
5. Maria Lima Rodrigues 94 Desportiva de Viana 1:08.38 521 31.41 36.97
6. Ana Marta Resendes 80 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:08.62 516 31.75 36.87
7. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 1:09.07 506 32.00 37.07
8. Barbara Daniela Sousa 92 Natacao de Valongo 1:09.34 500 33.32 36.02
9. Julia Matos Lopes 94 Scalabisport 1:09.82 490 33.58 36.24

10. Catia Alexandra Batista 96 Feirense 1:10.43 477 32.70 37.73
11. Francisca Maria Santos 95 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:10.59 474 32.29 38.30
12. Ana Catarina Costa 95 Estamos Juntos 1:10.67 472 33.11 37.56
13. Ana Carolina Valente 92 Nautico da Marinha Grande 1:11.23 461 33.05 38.18
14. Marcia Filipa Carvalho 96 Torres Novas 1:11.32 459 32.85 38.47
15. Ana Francisca Silva 95 Academico Viseu 1:11.92 448 33.26 38.66
16. Ines Isabel Margarido 93 Litoral Alentejano 1:12.33 440 32.84 39.49
17. Ana Isabel Cunha 96 Foca 1:12.48 438 33.99 38.49
18. Catarina Brito Ferreira 97 Naval Setubalense 1:12.75 433 33.71 39.04
19. Margarida Peixoto Pelaio 98 Ginasio Figueirense 1:13.24 424 34.47 38.77
20. Ines Lucas Alves 98 Leixoes 1:13.36 422 33.55 39.81
21. Sara Sa Espadilha 94 Lisnave 1:13.43 421 33.79 39.64
22. Ana Rita Freitas 95 Fafe 1:14.40 405 34.89 39.51
23. Maria Francisca Verde 93 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:14.53 402 34.92 39.61
24. Viviana Sofia Pinto 98 Desportiva Limiana 1:16.19 377 36.04 40.15

Seniores

1. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natacao da Maia 1:07.68 538 31.58 36.10
2. Susana Patricia Miguel 90 Academica de Coimbra 1:08.03 529 31.49 36.54
3. Maria Lima Rodrigues 94 Desportiva de Viana 1:08.38 521 31.41 36.97
4. Ana Marta Resendes 80 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:08.62 516 31.75 36.87
5. Barbara Daniela Sousa 92 Natacao de Valongo 1:09.34 500 33.32 36.02
6. Julia Matos Lopes 94 Scalabisport 1:09.82 490 33.58 36.24
7. Ana Carolina Valente 92 Nautico da Marinha Grande 1:11.23 461 33.05 38.18
8. Ines Isabel Margarido 93 Litoral Alentejano 1:12.33 440 32.84 39.49
9. Sara Sa Espadilha 94 Lisnave 1:13.43 421 33.79 39.64

10. Maria Francisca Verde 93 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:14.53 402 34.92 39.61
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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisao
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 14, Femin., 100m Mariposa

Juniores

1. Ana Catarina Cavaco 95 Natacao de Olhao 1:06.80 559 31.17 35.63
2. Ines Alexandra Paiva 96 Alges 1:08.16 526 31.55 36.61
3. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 1:09.07 506 32.00 37.07
4. Catia Alexandra Batista 96 Feirense 1:10.43 477 32.70 37.73
5. Francisca Maria Santos 95 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:10.59 474 32.29 38.30
6. Ana Catarina Costa 95 Estamos Juntos 1:10.67 472 33.11 37.56
7. Marcia Filipa Carvalho 96 Torres Novas 1:11.32 459 32.85 38.47
8. Ana Francisca Silva 95 Academico Viseu 1:11.92 448 33.26 38.66
9. Ana Isabel Cunha 96 Foca 1:12.48 438 33.99 38.49

10. Ana Rita Freitas 95 Fafe 1:14.40 405 34.89 39.51

Juvenis

1. Catarina Brito Ferreira 97 Naval Setubalense 1:12.75 433 33.71 39.04

Infantis A

1. Margarida Peixoto Pelaio 98 Ginasio Figueirense 1:13.24 424 34.47 38.77
2. Ines Lucas Alves 98 Leixoes 1:13.36 422 33.55 39.81
3. Viviana Sofia Pinto 98 Desportiva Limiana 1:16.19 377 36.04 40.15


